C Gold - Girone Veneto Friuli

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA
BC Mestre

Basket Oderzo
Montebelluna
Vigor Conegliano
Riese

Bassano

Corno di Rosazzo
Jadran Trieste
BC Jesolo
Falconstar Monfalcone
Cestistica Verona
UBC Udine

BVO Caorle

Unione Padova

Garcia Moreno Arzignano

Virtus Murano

risultati della 2° giornata

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00

07/10/2018 18:00
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BVO Caorle

Virtus Murano

Riese

BC Mestre

Garcia Moreno Arzignano

BC Jesolo

Vigor Conegliano

Falconstar Monfalcone

73 -85
53 -80
79-76
91-65
76 -78
77-70
65 - 64
82 -80

PF
203

164

155

149

141

171

157

162

143

151

135

124

131

163

135

109

Jadran Trieste

Basket Oderzo

Bassano

Cestistica Verona

Montebelluna

Corno di Rosazzo

UBC Udine

Unione Padova

PS

148

122

142

141

136

138

133

157

147

164

149

127

155

194

173

167

DP
55

42

13

33

24
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